
New Mexico’s Land Grant Permanent Fund 
– Now Worth $14 Billion – is Resilient

(fund growth in billions, 1989-2013)

Source: New Mexico State Investment Council

19
89

19
91

19
93

19
95

19
97

19
99

20
01

20
03

20
05

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

$12

$11

$10

$9

$8

$7

$6

$5

$4

$3

$2

$1

$0

$-1

Investment Income

Investment Losses

Land Income

Corpus

Distributions

Voters approved raising 
distribution to 5.8%

Stock Market crashed

Stock Market crashed

www.investinkidsnow.org


